Joint Autumn Symposium 2011

Center for Reproductive and Developmental Medicine
Finnish Association for the Study of Obesity (FASO)

Fat burns and returns

November 21% 2011, Mikro Auditorium, Kiinamyllynkatu 13, Turku

8:45-9:15

Session | 9:15-10:45
9:15-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45 - 11:00

Session 1l 11:00-12:45
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:45
12:45-13:45

Session 111 13:45 - 15:30
13:45-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

Session 1V 16:00 - 17:15
16:00-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:30-20:00

Registration by 11.11.2011 at http://crede.utu.fi/ - Events

Registration, coffee/tea and sandwich

ADIPOSE TISSUE BIOLOGY
Introduction to adipose tissue
Eriika Savontaus, University of Turku

Brown adipose tissue - when fat burns
Kirsi Virtanen, Turku Pet Center, University of Turku

Adipose tissue in the breast
Niina Saarinen-Aaltonen, University of Turku

mMiRNAs and adipocyte differentiation
Salla Laine, University of Turku

Break

ADIPOSE TISSUE AND OBESITY
Alternative Splicing in Obesity
Jussi Pihlajaméki, University of Eastern Finland

Adipose tissue dysfunction in obesity — lessons from twin studies
Kirsi Pietildinen, University of Helsinki

FASO Best thesis award
Three presentations & 15 min

Lunch (at your own expense)

INFLAMMATION IN ADIPOSE TISSUE
Fat and inflammation
Fiona McGillicuddy, University College of Dublin, Ireland

Effects of dietary factors on metabolism and inflammation
Marjukka Kolehmainen, University of Eastern Finland

NF1 tumor suppressor deficient stem cells and fat
Eeva-Mari Jouhilahti, University of Turku

FASO Award ceremony

Coffee/tea
NOVEL REGULATORY MECHANISMS OF ADIPOSE TISSUE

The anti-obesity effect of interleukin-6 and related cytokines
John-Olov Jansson, University of Gothenburg, Sweden

Regulation of bone by fat
Riku Kiviranta, University of Turku

Regulation of fat by bone
Kaisa Ivaska, University of Turku

Buffet Dinner, Turun Upseerikerho



