

Joint Autumn Symposium 2011 Center for Reproductive and Developmental Medicine Finnish Association for the Study of Obesity (FASO)

Fat burns and returns

November 21st 2011, Mikro Auditorium, Kiinamyllynkatu 13, Turku Registration by 11.11.2011 at http://crede.utu.fi/ - Events

8:45-9:15	Registration, coffee/tea and sandwich
Session I 9:15-10:45 9:15-9:45	ADIPOSE TISSUE BIOLOGY Introduction to adipose tissue Eriika Savontaus, University of Turku
9:45-10:15	Brown adipose tissue - when fat burns Kirsi Virtanen, Turku Pet Center, University of Turku
10:15-10:30	Adipose tissue in the breast Niina Saarinen-Aaltonen, University of Turku
10:30-10:45	miRNAs and adipocyte differentiation Salla Laine, University of Turku
10:45 - 11:00	Break
Session II 11:00-12:45 11:00-11:30	ADIPOSE TISSUE AND OBESITY Alternative Splicing in Obesity Jussi Pihlajamäki, University of Eastern Finland
11:30-12:00	Adipose tissue dysfunction in obesity – lessons from twin studies Kirsi Pietiläinen, University of Helsinki
12:00-12:45	FASO Best thesis award Three presentations á 15 min
12:45-13:45	Lunch (at your own expense)
Session III 13:45 – 15:30 13:45-14:30	INFLAMMATION IN ADIPOSE TISSUE Fat and inflammation Fiona McGillicuddy, University College of Dublin, Ireland
14:30-15:00	Effects of dietary factors on metabolism and inflammation Marjukka Kolehmainen, University of Eastern Finland
15:00-15:15	NF1 tumor suppressor deficient stem cells and fat Eeva-Mari Jouhilahti, University of Turku
15:15-15:30	FASO Award ceremony
15:30-16:00	Coffee/tea
Session IV 16:00 – 17:15 16:00-16:45	NOVEL REGULATORY MECHANISMS OF ADIPOSE TISSUE The anti-obesity effect of interleukin-6 and related cytokines John-Olov Jansson, University of Gothenburg, Sweden
16:45-17:00	Regulation of bone by fat Riku Kiviranta, University of Turku
17:00-17:15	Regulation of fat by bone Kaisa Ivaska, University of Turku
17:30-20:00	Buffet Dinner, Turun Upseerikerho